
Dear Students,  
 
Thanks for great interest for International Week (IW) 2014 registrations. You can find the instructor 
based student lists for IW at the following link. The list of students are prepared through registration 
timing and instructor preferences of students. We would like to kindly remind you that if you don't 
attend to any class and kick-off meeting of IW, you won't have course ECTS and you won't have a 
chance to make a registration for IW next year.  
 
Please follow the announcements about IW from our Web Site and Facebook page. We wish you a 
good exam period.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Group 1 

Instructor: Barbara Mörec 

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Ersin Günaydın 2009432043 

2 Berkay Ataman 2012435006 

3 İbrahim Samet Akcan 2011432004 

4 Melike Sakal 2009431085 

5 Ebru Cinci 2011434049 

6 Cerensu Ülgen 2011435057 

7 İsmail Erdil  Özmen 2011434042 

8 Mustafa Özer 2011432088 

9 Mine Ketenci 2009435029 

10 Murat Satı 2010432061 

11 Pınar Acar 2011431001 

12 İdil Özgümüş 2010434043 

13 Gözde Kansu 2010434023 

14 Özge Akarsu 2010434001 

15 Hakan Çavuşoğlu 2012435056 

16 Ece Özdirekci 2010434042 

17 Derya Acaroglu 2012435001 

18 Zehra Aydın 2011431011 

19 Gizem Baranoğlu 2011431013 

20 Yeliz Şener 2011431077 

21 Emine Gamze Olcay 2011433026 

22 Emine Vural 2011431055 

23 Berkay Koç 2010435025 

24 Oğuz Avcı 2009432010 

25 Fatma Özlem Akpınar 2010433003 

26 Meltem Kuş 2010433034 

27 Aslı Karakaş 2010432042 

28 Süleyman Emek 2012433019 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Boris Popesko 

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Cansu Civelek 2011432017 

2 Barış Bürcü 2011431016 

3 Kani Arslan 2011431006 

4 Hasan Özcan 2008432065 

5 Dilber Küçük 2010432051 

6 Mehriye Helin Yorulmaz 2011435049 

7 Pelin Can 2010432019 

8 Aybars Aldag 2011433002 

9 Muzaffer Kaya 2008432058 

10 Pınar Gündoğan 2011432031 

11 Sena Kavas 2011432043 

12 Engin Numan Doğan 2011432021 

13 Ömer Faruk Demir 2009432026 

14 Hande Özcan 2011434040 

15 Mustafa Bilbey 2011432015 

16 Hüseyin Akıncılar 2011434001 

17 Seda Kaval 2010434026 

18 Mehmet Can Çakar 2009434037 

19 Dilay Yıldız 2010432079 

20 Özcan Taşkıran 2012435080 

21 Yücel Çeliker 2010435048 

22 Cem Bulduk 2011432105 

23 Cenkay Acar 2011433001 

24 Nimet Kayserilioglu 2009435028 

25 Ali Doğacan Öz 2010431067 

26 Mazhar Berk Özkarabacak 2010434044 

27 Sıla Çokyiğit 2012434046 

28 Halittin Orhan Karataş 2011432041 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Endre Horvath  

Number of 

Students Name Surname 

Student 

Number 

1 Mehmet Arif Işıl 2012432039 

2 Nesibe Gül Kılıç 2010433030 

3 Korel Süleyman Tokkan 2013435041 

4 Halil İbrahim Bakır 2010434006 

5 Aslıhan Konez 2012435039 

6 Candan Yeşilsu 2011434034 

7 Büşra Çalişir 2010433044 

8 Caner Sarıyer 2010433036 

9 Büşra Oğuz 2011434024 

10 Bahadır Zeybek 2009431058 

11 Alper Temiz 2009432067 

12 İsa Akdağ 2010432002 

13 Furkan Fidan 2009434020 

14 Tuba Olgac 2011432056 

15 Sadık Gülday 2011432028 

16 Efe Arda Akyürek 2012435003 

17 Cemregul Akdag 2012433003 

18 Pelinsu Gökgül 2011435026 

19 Kritsawan Sangthong 2012433068 

20 Ebru Kamacı 2012433027 

21 Burcu Poçan 2012433032 

22 Merve Balcı 2012432012 

23 Eda Bulanık 2012433013 

24 Irmak Aytekin 2009434007 

25 Merve Aykut 2011432104 

26 Emrah Çetin 2011432109 

27 Sedef Solak 2010432063 

28 Seçkin Arpalıer 2010433004 

29 Eyüp Kırkpınar 2009433022 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Johan Reijenga   

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Victoria Popa 2011432101 

2 Ezgi Altın 2011435008 

3 Begüm Şahin 2010433051 

4 Cansu Kale 2010433025 

5 İlke Erdoğan 2010432027 

6 Özge Özatan 2010432091 

7 Kübra Yıldız 2010432080 

8 Nursel Ziynigüzel 2009433042 

9 Ayşenur Koçak 2010433033 

10 İsmail Hakkı Şirin 2009432093 

11 Özge Özden 2009432081 

12 Deniz Baran Şen 2009432089 

13 Muzaffer Kırımlı 2010432048 

14 Farid Habbouse 1013432141 

15 Cevdet Eray Çakır 2011433040 

16 Ece Recalar 2011433028 

17 Merve Bayram 2009435013 

18 Alper Atik 1200433070 

19 Gözde Tatarka 2009434033 

20 Çağla Dokumacı 2009433012 

21 Semih Özgirçek 2011433050 

22 Sercan Karataş 2011435032 

23 Emre Kaya 2012433060 

24 Berna Karaduman 2010432040 

25 Osman Utku Erdilmen 2011435019 

26 Eren Bayoğlu 2011434007 

27 Tuğçe Kafali 2011432110 

28 İrem Adalıoğlu 2010433001 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Maciej Baranowski  

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Merve Doğaner 2010433016 

2 Sinem Sonugür 2010433038 

3 Nuran Helvalı 2011433056 

4 Ulkar Jamilli 2010433054 

5 Halit Karamahmutoğlu 2011434020 

6 Deniz Erözden 2009432035 

7 Muhammed Cihad Aydın 2011431010 

8 Haktan Kılınç 2011432045 

9 Cantekin Albayrak 2011432009 

10 Merve Okcu 2011432055 

11 Barış Sapancı 2009432059 

12 Mert Oktay Özer 2011432087 

13 Meriç Öztirit 2010431073 

14 Nergiz Acar 2010432001 

15 Muharrem Şener 2010432097 

16 Eren Ürgün 2010432095 

17 Arzu Anayurt 2009434002 

18 Merve Semiha Akgümüş 2009435003 

19 Ayça Şanlı 2011431075 

20 Hayrullah Özmen 2011431070 

21 Özge Aksoy 2010432006 

22 Damla Yüksel 2011431083 

23 Can Akalın 2010431001 

24 Hasan Bilici 2010433012 

25 Özlem Selmanoğlu 2009432064 

26 Seçil Kara 2010432038 

27 Sibel Öztürk 2010432094 

28 Oğuzhan Beliren 2009432014 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Marjolein Nieuwdorp 

Number of 

Students Name Surname 

Student 

Number 

1 Sedanur Albaş 2010435006 

2 Muhammed Güveloğlu 2010431027 

3 Rahimjan Achilov 2011431078 

4 Kübra Şener 2009432091 

5 Nail Can Albayrak 2011434005 

6 Anıl Gezici 2011435024 

7 Yasin Sandıkçı 2011432108 

8 Nur Talaz 2009432066 

9 İlkay Gökhan Özel 2011432083 

10 Bora Atar 2011432012 

11 Hayrettin Yüzer 2011432072 

12 Rojin Yaman 2011433036 

13 Tugce Erzin 2009434017 

14 Orhan Mert Özyazgan 2011435055 

15 Öykü Kamak 2010435021 

16 Yılmaz Çavuş 2011432075 

17 Akın Keskin 2012432047 

18 Ersun Aydın 2013435007 

19 Demet Yalçın 2011433035 

20 Nur Ovnamak 2011432057 

21 Emre Can 2012431014 

22 Mehmet Evrin 2012431024 

23 Erol Oğuzhan Kılıç 2009435030 

24 Hakan Selçuk 2011432061 

25 Furkan Özdemir 2011432081 

26 Gizem Çakır 2012432081 

27 Abdulkerim Saltuk Buğra Özsimitçi 201243093 

28 Elif Yılmaz 201243079 

29 Cansu Bursal 201243017 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Matthjis Glerum    

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Ümit Mustafa Güzey 2010435020 

2 Gözde Turan 2011423064 

3 Ahmet Caner Aydın 2010432014 

4 Gizem Altıparmak 2010435007 

5 Gizem Erkal 2012431022 

6 Orçun Toy 2009434034 

7 Niyazi Semih Polatgil 2010434031 

8 Betül Eygören 2010434016 

9 Gamze Çelenk 2013433050 

10 Arif Sağlam 2011434026 

11 Cristina Rey Vina 1013435068 

12 Gönül Karaoğlan 2009435063 

13 Murat Özyurt 2009435049 

14 Esra Akıllı 2011431004 

15 Sabina Bakunova 2011434048 

16 Kuzey Alphan Akhun 2012435002 

17 Emrah Yılmaz 2011435048 

18 Oğuzhan Yağız 2011434033 

19 İbrahim Demir 2010432021 

20 Feritcan Sirkeci 2012435046 

21 Enes Erol 2010432029 

22 Ezgi Bilici 2010432017 

23 Gülce Uzuncan 2010432073 

24 Selda Kader 2009432045 

25 Merve Pösteki 2010435034 

26 Aydın Hortlu 2010432036 

27 Burcu Çelik 2008433012 

28 Kadir Pişkin 2010435035 

29 Süleyman Emir Nişancı 2009432055 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Ricarda Merkwitz  

Number of 

Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Hande Şenşatır 2011432097 

2 İnan Gidiş 2011432034 

3 Kaan Umu 2011432066 

4 Yasemin Ülker 2011432092 

5 Bekir Dede 2011432018 

6 Erdi İnam 2011432094 

7 Teslime Esengül Erdoğrul 2010432028 

8 Elif Akturk 2011434004 

9 Koray Köse 2011432050 

10 Raziye Kozcu 2011432048 

11 Hakan Ermiş 2011434013 

12 Emrah Işık 2011432037 

13 İzzet Tanurğan 2010432066 

14 Tugay Altıntepe 2011432010 

15 Sercan Akpınar 2011432006 

16 Coşkun Narcı 2011434023 

17 Vasfiye Dolunay Körünoğlu 2011432049 

18 Ece Özer 2011432085 

19 Canan Gümüş 2011434017 

20 Dilek Erden 2010435016 

21 Özkan Yılmaz 2005433041 

22 Gamze Aydın 2011432012 

23 Dilara Ferizcan 2011432025 

24 Maysa Berdiyeva 2011432099 

25 Seçil Çulhaoğlu 2010432089 

26 Derya Nur Bicer 2012432105 

27 Gözde Şar 2011432096 

28 Tansu gülşah Kütük 2011432051 

 

  



Group 1 

Instructor: Robert Tatham 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Can Berk Akpak 21032236526 

2 Merve Erdil 201243507 

3 Zeynep Toper 2011435045 

4 Ahmet Can Kavak 2011434021 

5 Melis Aksoy 201143504 

6 Esat Erkek 2011434012 

7 Coşkucan Taşkın 2011435044 

8 Efkan Soytemiz 2012435045 

9 Erhan Mutlu 2010435030 

10 Zeynep Ozan 2013433033 

11 Sinem Ada 2010435002 

12 Ayşe Seha Akman 2010434002 

13 Sevim Aydoğan 2012433010 

14 Kadir Çalışkan 2011431064 

15 Sultan Mutlu 2011435041 

16 Mergül Topçuoğlu 2012435066 

17 Ali Ayaz 2011432103 

18 İnci Bilgin 2009433008 

19 Serap Bayar 2012433011 

20 Bengisu Mermercan 2010435029 

21 Yağmur Tursan 2011435046 

22 Vural Bozyurt 2012435078 

23 Şeyma Toprak 2009433030 

24 Ebru Pekin 2010435033 

25 Batuhan Alacam 2011435005 

26 Şebnem Özkan 2010433050 

27 Ugur Deniz Gödüc 2011445025 

28 Anja Gvozdanović 1013435074 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Group 2 

Instructor: Eric Griette 

Number of 

Students Name Surname 

Student 

Number 

1 Merve Doğaner 2010433016 

2 Sinem Sonugür 2010433038 

3 Nuran Helvalı 2011433056 

4 Ulkar Jamilli 2010433054 

5 Nimet Kayserilioglu 2009435028 

6 Dilek Erden 2010435016 

7 Can Akalın 2010431001 

8 Hasan Bilici 2010433012 

9 Seçil Çulhaoğlu 2010432089 

10 Özlem Selmanoğlu 2009432064 

11 İnan Gidiş 2011432034 

12 Kübra Şener 2009432091 

13 Deniz Erözden 2009432035 

14 Nur Talaz 2009432066 

15 Tugce Erzin 2009434017 

16 Enkhzul Damdinsuren 2012434065 

17 Ece Ozdirekci 2010434042 

18 Ersun Aydın 2013435007 

19 Mehriye Helin Yorulmaz 2011435049 

20 Derya Acaroglu 2012435001 

21 Emre Can 2012431014 

22 Mehmet Evrin 2012431024 

23 Erol Oğuzhan Kılıç 2009435030 

24 Gizem Çakır 2012432081 

25 Burcu Poçan 2012433032 

26 Abdulkerim Saltuk Buğra Özsimitçi 201243093 

27 Elif Yılmaz 201243079 

28 Cansu Bursal 201243017 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Jaca Cepec 

Number of 

Students Name Surname 

Student 

Number 

1 Begüm Şahin 2010433051 

2 Cansu Kale 2010433025 

3 Ece Ağaçdiken 2013433010 

4 Emine Gamze Olcay 2011433026 

5 Ali Ayaz 2011432103 

6 Ayşenur Koçak 2010433033 

7 Serap Bayar 2012433011 

8 Muzaffer Kırımlı 2010432048 

9 Burcu Çelik 2008433012 

10 Cevdet Eray Çakır 2011433040 

11 Alper Atik 1200433070 

12 Semih Özgirçek 2011433050 

13 Özkan Yılmaz 2005433041 

14 Emre Kaya 2012433060 

15 Seçkin Arpalıer 2010433004 

16 İrem Adalıoğlu 2010433001 

17 Eyüp Kırkpınar 2009433022 

18 Özgür Doğan Çelik 2011431066 

19 Nesibe Gül Kılıç 2010433030 

20 Halit Karamahmutoğlu 2011434020 

21 Halil İbrahim Bakır 2010434006 

22 Kübra Kaya 2010431031 

23 Hakan Ermiş 2011434013 

24 Büşra Çalişir 2010433044 

25 Caner Sarıyer 2010433036 

26 Zeynep Ozan 2013433033 

27 Rojin Yaman 2011433036 

28 Sevim Aydoğan 2012433010 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Jan de Wilde 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Victoria Popa 2011432101 

2 Kübra Yıldız 2010432080 

3 Nursel Ziynigüzel 2009433042 

4 Deniz Baran Şen 2009432089 

5 Canan Gümüş 2011434017 

6 Gözde Tatarka 2009434033 

7 Ebru Pekin 2010435033 

8 Oğuz Avcı 2009432010 

9 Eren Bayoğlu 2011434007 

10 Maysa Berdiyeva 2011432099 

11 Batuhan Alacam 2011435005 

12 Seçil Kara 2010432038 

13 Sibel Öztürk 2010432094 

14 Tuğçe Kafali 2011432110 

15 Ugur deniz Gödüc 2011445025 

16 Anja Gvozdanović 1013435074 

17 Merve Odalı 2009434029 

18 Rahimjan Achilov 2011431078 

19 Can Berk Akpak 21032236526 

20 Berkay Ataman 2012435006 

21 Candan Yeşilsu 2011434034 

22 Bahadır Zeybek 2009431058 

23 Begüm Atabay 2009431007 

24 Ayşe Seha Akman 2010434002 

25 Mustafa Özer 2011432088 

26 Kadir Çalışkan 2011431064 

27 Dilber Küçük 2010432051 

28 Doyeon Park 1013432137 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Jeroen Hol 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Sedanur Albaş 2010435006 

2 Ersin Günaydın 2009432043 

3 Mehmet Arif Işıl 2012432039 

4 Özge Özden 2009432081 

5 Farid Habbouse 1013432141 

6 Ece Recalar 2011433028 

7 Çağla Dokumacı 2009433012 

8 Berna Karaduman 2010432040 

9 Fatma Özlem Akpınar 2010433003 

10 Osman Utku Erdilmen 2011435019 

11 Gözde Şar 2011432096 

12 Aslı Karakaş 2010432042 

13 Oğuzhan Beliren 2009432014 

14 Kaan Umu 2011432066 

15 Yasemin Ülker 2011432092 

16 Bekir Dede 2011432018 

17 Erdi İnam 2011432094 

18 Teslime Esengül Erdoğrul 2010432028 

19 Ahmet Can Kavak 2011434021 

20 Koray Köse 2011432050 

21 Raziye Kozcu 2011432048 

22 İzzet Tanurğan 2010432066 

23 Tugay Altıntepe 2011432010 

24 Esat Erkek 2011434012 

25 Sercan Akpınar 2011432006 

26 Yasin Sandıkçı 2011432108 

27 Muhammed Cihad Aydın 2011431010 

28 Buerhan Rebıya 2012433065 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Ljubica Knezevic Cvelbar 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Ümit Mustafa Güzey 2010435020 

2 Ezgi Altın 2011435008 

3 Sultan Mutlu 2011435041 

4 Merve Pösteki 2010435034 

5 Yeliz Uslu 2010433041 

6 Mergül Topçuoğlu 2012435066 

7 Bengisu Mermercan 2010435029 

8 Yağmur Tursan 2011435046 

9 Merve Bayram 2009435013 

10 Vural Bozyurt 2012435078 

11 Kadir Pişkin 2010435035 

12 Şeyma Toprak 2009433030 

13 Sercan Karataş 2011435032 

14 Korel Süleyman Tokkan 2013435041 

15 Merve Erdil 201243507 

16 Zeynep Toper 2011435045 

17 Gizem Altıparmak 2010435007 

18 Anıl Gezici 2011435024 

19 Aslıhan Konez 2012435039 

20 Melis Aksoy 201143504 

21 Erhan Mutlu 2010435030 

22 Orhan Mert Özyazgan 2011435055 

23 Akın Keskin 2012432047 

24 Yılmaz Çavuş 2011432075 

25 Efe Arda Akyürek 2012435003 

26 İdil Özgümüş 2010434043 

27 Gözde Kansu 2010434023 

28 Özge Akarsu 2010434001 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Matevz Raskovic 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Seyit Ahmet Köse 2010432050 

2 Gözde Turan 2011423064 

3 Ahmet Caner Aydın 2010432014 

4 İlke Erdoğan 2010432027 

5 Özge Özatan 2010432091 

6 Süleyman Emir Nişancı 2009432055 

7 Merve Aykut 2011432104 

8 Emrah Çetin 2011432109 

9 Meltem Kuş 2010433034 

10 Sedef Solak 2010432063 

11 Muhammed Güveloğlu 2010431027 

12 Ömer Saraçlı 2008435041 

13 Ece Cevher 2009431012 

14 Engin Tunç 2011431050 

15 Nail Can Albayrak 2011434005 

16 Elif Akturk 2011434004 

17 İbrahim Samet Akcan 2011432004 

18 Boray Egeli 2011431026 

19 Büşra Oğuz 2011434024 

20 Sinem Ada 2010435002 

21 Ebru Cinci 2011434049 

22 Furkan Fidan 2009434020 

23 Hasan Özcan 2008432065 

24 İsmail Erdil Özmen 2011434042 

25 Mine Ketenci 2009435029 

26 Murat Satı 2010432061 

27 Gizem Erkal 2012431022 

28 Orçun Toy 2009434034 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Remco Nijland 

Number of Students Name Surname Student Number 

1 Aydın Hortlu 2010432036 

2 Irmak Aytekin 2009434007 

3 Berkay Koç 2010435025 

4 Derya Nur Bicer 2012432105 

5 İsa Akdağ 2010432002 

6 Tuba Olgac 2011432056 

7 Sadık Gülday 2011432028 

8 Betül Eygören 2010434016 

9 Niyazi Semih Polatgil 2010434031 

10 Hakan Çavuşoğlu 2012435056 

11 Pelinsu Gökgül 2011435026 

12 Ebru Kamacı 2012433027 

13 Haktan Kılınç 2011432045 

14 Arif Sağlam 2011434026 

15 Gözde Akdeniz 2012432002 

16 Eda Çokşen 2011432078 

17 Aybars Aldag 2011433002 

18 İbrahim Demir 2010432021 

19 Ömer Faruk Demir 2009432026 

20 Feritcan Sirkeci 2012435046 

21 Cansu Akbulut 2008432002 

22 Enes Erol 2010432029 

23 Ege Uyar 2009433035 

24 Mehmet Kara 2009431022 

25 Esra Avci 2008431006 

26 Ana Bivol 2009432094 

27 İbrahim Aycil 2012433008 

28 Deniz Salih Vodna 2012434039 

 

  



Group 2 

Instructor: Sarka Fialova 

Number of Students Name  Surname Student Number 

1 Hande Şenşatır 2011432097 

2 Vasfiye Dolunay Körünoğlu 2011432049 

3 Ece Özer 2011432085 

4 Yeliz Şener 2011431077 

5 Gizem Baranoğlu 2011431013 

6 İsmail Hakkı Şirin 2009432093 

7 Deniz Gülden 2010432034 

8 Emine Vural 2011431055 

9 Damla Yüksel 2011431083 

10 Gamze Aydın 2011432012 

11 Dilara Ferizcan 2011432025 

12 Tansu Gülşah Kütük 2011432051 

13 Cansu Civelek 2011432017 

14 Emrah Işık 2011432037 

15 Coşkun Narcı 2011434023 

16 İlkay Gökhan Özel 2011432083 

17 Bora Atar 2011432012 

18 Hayrettin Yüzer 2011432072 

19 Alper Temiz 2009432067 

20 Pınar Acar 2011431001 

21 Abdullah Sari 2010432060 

22 Zehra Aydın 2011431011 

23 Furkan Özdemir 2011432081 

24 Hakan Selçuk 2011432061 

25 Ali Karakaş 2010432041 

26 Mustafa Okudan 2010432055 

27 Anıl Güçlü 2011434018 

 

 

 

 

 


